Preliminary Datasheet
Characteristics:
Combination of acceleration sensor and gyroscope
Intelligent sensor fusion filter, configurable to the target
application
Programmable vibration suppression (digital filter)
Interfaces CAN, CANopen and SAE J1939
High resolution of 0.01°

Operating temperature -40 °C … +80 °C
Dimensions / Weight 66 mm x 90 mm x 36 mm / approx. 200 g
Ordering Information:
Article Number Product Type Description/Distinction
PR-26050-30 IS1BP360-C-DL Dynamic inclinometer 1-dimensional, 360°, interface CAN
PR-26054-30 IS2BP090-C-DL Dynamic inclinometer 2-dimensional, ±90°, interface CAN
PR-26150-30 IS1BP360-O-DL Dynamic inclinometer 1-dimensional, 360°, interface CANopen
PR-26154-30 IS2BP090-O-DL Dynamic inclinometer 2-dimensional, ±90°, interface CANopen
PR-26750-30 IS1BP360-J-DL Dynamic inclinometer 1-dimensional, 360°, interface SAE J1939
PR-26754-30 IS2BP090-J-DL Dynamic inclinometer 2-dimensional, ±90°, interface SAE J1939
PR-23999-02 ISPA1 Starter kit including programming adapter, cables and PC software
Document: 26x5x-DB-1-2-E-ISxBPxxx-COJ-DL Page: 2/2
© 2018 GEMAC Chemnitz GmbH
Subject to change without notice – Any kind of duplication, reprocessing and translation of this document as well as excerpts from it
require the written permission of GEMAC Chemnitz GmbH